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201704110001
21350

04/11/2017
09:46:46

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

PATE
DOUGLAS

Instr
#:20120203000
042190

201704270001
44690

04/27/2017
11:12:35

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS TAYLOR
STEPHANIE

201704270001
44700

04/27/2017
11:12:36

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MAHAFFEY
ANGELA

201704270001
44720

04/27/2017
11:12:38

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS TAYLOR
STEPHANIE

201704270001
44770

04/27/2017
11:30:02

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MACAULAY
VICKI

201704270001
44800

04/27/2017
11:30:05

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BELL BRYAN

201704180001
30460

04/18/2017
09:39:33

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

PATE
DOUGLAS

Instr
#:20120203000
042190

201704210001
36270

04/21/2017
10:20:20

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

NAYLOR
EDDIE

Instr
#:20110330000
099340

201704210001
37150

04/21/2017
12:58:22

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DUNN KELLIE

201704270001
44710

04/27/2017
11:12:37

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GARZA GENE

201704270001
44780

04/27/2017
11:30:03

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GADDIS ADAM

201704270001
44730

04/27/2017
11:12:39

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WILLIAMS
HAROLD

201704270001
44790

04/27/2017
11:30:04

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ROSS
NATASHA


