Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= MIDLAND FUNDING LLC; Date Recorded= 2017; Date Recorded= 2017/04;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201704110001 21350	04/11/2017 09:46:46	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	PATE DOUGLAS					Instr #:20120203000 042190	·
201704270001 44690	04/27/2017 11:12:35	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	TAYLOR STEPHANIE						
201704270001 44700	04/27/2017 11:12:36	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MAHAFFEY ANGELA						
201704270001 44720	04/27/2017 11:12:38	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	TAYLOR STEPHANIE						
201704270001 44770	04/27/2017 11:30:02	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MACAULAY VICKI						
201704270001 44800	04/27/2017 11:30:05	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BELL BRYAN						
201704180001 30460	04/18/2017 09:39:33	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	PATE DOUGLAS					Instr #:20120203000 042190	
201704210001 36270	04/21/2017 10:20:20	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	NAYLOR EDDIE					Instr #:20110330000 099340	
201704210001 37150	04/21/2017 12:58:22	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DUNN KELLIE						
201704270001 44710	04/27/2017 11:12:37	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GARZA GENE						
201704270001 44780	04/27/2017 11:30:03	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GADDIS ADAM						
201704270001 44730	04/27/2017 11:12:39	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WILLIAMS HAROLD						
201704270001 44790	04/27/2017 11:30:04	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ROSS NATASHA						